
20 "The Man Born to Be KingThe King’s Supper"3.0 Major Work: Hermann
Diener and His Collegium Mus-
icum, Concerto Grosso in G
Major, Op. 6, No. 1 (Handel)
8.14 Famous Artist: Igor Gorin
(baritone)
8.31 "Transatlantic Call: The
Lambeth Walk" :40 Famous Orchestra; Paris
Symphony
6. 0 The Buccaneers Octet
6.16 Light music
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Gleanings from far and
wide ;

7.0 Roman Catholic Service
(Father J. Murphy)8.0 Orchestral Interlude
8.15 Station noti¢es
"This Sceptred Isle: Bothwell
Castle"
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 "Mr. Meredith Walks Out"
8.38 Slumber session
10. 0 Close down

RakzjoA
8. Oam. Tunes for the break-
fast table
_- Fk Church of the Help-
40.
e
Be
7
poring melodies

10.16 Little Chapel of Good
Cheer
10.45 Light and Bright.41. 0 Favourites in Rhythm11," A World of Music12,0 Close down

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
Paid in. advance at any Money Order
Office: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
‘copyright to The Listener, and may
‘not be reprinted without permission.

Sunday. January 14
1ZB sre:" 280m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Junior Request session
11, O Friendly Road Service of
Song
1.15 p.m. London News
2.0 BBC Programme
2.45 Notable Trials
8. 0 Reserved
3.30 The Music and the Story
4.30 One Man’s Family
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers
7. 0 Comparisons (Dudley
Wrathall)
7.30 Radio Theatre Programme
8. 0 Reserved
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
8.16 The Living Theatre: Mis-
sion Accomplished
11. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
8.15 A Religion for Monday
Morning
9. 0 Uncle Tom and Children’s
Choir
9.15 Band session10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song11.0 Cheerful tunes
11.30 The Diggers’ session
11.45 Comedy Cameo
12. 0 Listeners’ Request se¢s-
sion "

1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Radio Matinee
8. 0 Notable Trials
4.45 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
6.30 Favourites of the Week
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 For the Old Folke
7.30 Reserved
8. 0 BBC programme
8.30 Concert Hall of the Air
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 Light classical musio
9.15 The Living Theatre: Mir-
acle of Faith
10.45 Restful melodies
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s
Choir
9.15 Band session
10. 0 Hospital session11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song11.45 Sports Talk (The Toff)1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 1ZB Radio Theatre
3.30 Notable Trials: The Mur-
der of Lord William Russell
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Entr’acte with George
Thorne at the Civic Theatre
Organ7.30 The Mayfair Music (Studio
Presentation)8.0 BBC Programme
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 Light Classical Interlude9.16 The Living Theatre; They
Do Not Forget
11. 0 London News

4ZB ste te,
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
10. 0 The Hospital session
11.30 With the Bandsmen
12.'0 Listeners’ Favourites
1. Op.m. Songs of Praise (Alec
McDowell) :

1.145 London News
~ ~

2. 0 The Radio Matinee
2.30 Notable Trials3.0 The 1ZB Radio Theatre
4.30 We Discuss Books
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Anita Oliver’s Choristers
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 The Diggers’ Show
(George Bezar) 7

7. review of A Date with
Janie
7.30 BBC programme
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.15 The Living Theatre: Shad-ows on the Sun~ QO London News.

| 2ZA itt Sem
8. Oa.m. Bright Records8.45 London News
9. 0 Voices in Harmony9.15 Victor Silvester and His
Music
9.30 Old-time Favourites
9.45: Famous Orchestras
10.15 Hawaiian Melodies
10.30-12.0 Listeners’ Request sesqsion
5. Op.m. Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
5.30 Radio Theatre
6. 0 Wayside Chapel6.15 London News
7. 0 Music Lovers’ Choice
8. 0 BBC programme8.30 Community Singing8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.0 The Living Theatre: Chale
lenge to Death
10. 0 Close down

NEW WRITING!
NezeZealand
and Australian

What has been called a "literary upsurge" isevideot both In Australia and New ZealandM"New Writing' gives an Interesting contrastof the trends in each country.
NEW ZEALAND NEW WRITING, Noa
Edited by Professor I. A: Gordon 2}:
AUSTRALIAN NEW WRITING: Edited by
Katherine Susannah Prichard, George
Farwell and Bernard Smith 1/6
Co operative Publishing also
gives you these
GOQD BOOKS
ISLANDS OF DANGER
By Ernest BeagleholeObservations of the social life of the nativesof a Pacific island, set down with charm and

humour. Illustrated,15/6
HALF-LENGTHS

By F L Combs: Illustrated by Russell Clark.An excellent portrait of New Zealand com-
munity life. 1/-
FOR CHILDREN
THE BOOK OF WIREMU
By Stella Morice Illustrated by Nancy BoltonA delightful children' s book. 5/6
BAGGIE,
And His Famous Cat, Tam
By Alexandra Mason. Illustrated by Nancy
Bolton. A children'$ book about a most lov_
able cat: 2/6
Obtainable all Booksellers:

The PROGRESSIVE
PUBLISHING SOCIETY
P.o: Box 956, WELLINGTON:

IT WAS A NICE
HER PARTY BUTSHADOW CAME Too!9
HALFHEALMA2 Ifyouarcnervy,run-down,depressed,life is 3 burden. If sleeplessness is

sappingyourenergy,ifpoordigestion
isruiningyourmeals,ifirritability is
fouling yourdispositionyouarelivinginthcShadowofHalf-Health: You
need a tonic a rich mineral tonic
YouneedBIDOMAK. Bidomakcon-

V tainslargeamountsofphosphoroue
calcium and iron which enrich the
bloodandbuildstrongboneandnerve7 tissues. Thescarethethingsyoudrawon for mental and bodily scrength
Fccd them and your nerves will bc
restored t0normal,energyandvitality
and forceful health will return: Start
3 coursc of BIDOMAK nowA the
tonic especially suited for dese
timesofstrainandworry

BIDOMAK
THE Rich Mineral TonicMONEY-BACK Bidomak Isguaranteedt0 doYougoodOrYourmoney refundedO0
recucn0fcheemptybottlet0 chedistributors : FluenzolPty.Lcd:.Guarantee ThorndonQuay.Wellington: 24

T7ee'THE SECRETS OF

Aentonob Loveliness
Do You know that there isanindividual cosmetic blend for
ParticulartypeOfbeauty?Yourhair,youreyes;yourcom-
plexion determine what your
make-UP should bes You cn
know,definitely,which is Yourcosmeticblend;bysimplysend-Ingin thecouponbelow-
FILL IN AND POST THIS
COUPON TO-DAY
To "Monterey; P.o: Box 210,
Christchurch, for your free Cos-metic blend chart. Enclose 9d in
stamps for trial box Of Monterey
Face Powder:

Mark Your Colourings with 8n X
COLEXIOH BE HAR
VeryLabt Blue BLORDEI
Fak 8 Gray Uaat 0 Dak.OCreamy 8 Greea BROWNEITESHediun Hud
Raddy Browr Lat_0 Dak.
Sallot Black BROREITE}
Freckad LSHE Ue.0 Dark.0Olve (l) REDHRADU
SKIN Lek Ix.0 Dar.0DasDty0o18 27dNaal 7C8

MlonteterPIRSONAZIZED
Mtake-uh
Product of Wilfrid OwenLtd,104 Fictoria St,, Ohristchurch: 44


